Peterson-Haitwas, Bert L

view additional student info

» Transcript Document

Student Info

ID A00410997
Level GR
Status AS

Effective | Fall 2024

Academic Review History

Academic Statement
Terms Status

Fall - Spring 2023  Submitted as preliminary version - Sep 23, 2024

Graduate Studies

Graduate Credentials
Master/Public Administration Summer 2024 (Sep 6, 2024) - Awarded

Graduate Institutional Credit
Total Earned Graduate Credits: 68

* For the status definitions below, see the evaluation status page.

Eval- Self-
Title Term * Eval- Attempted Earned
Status
Status
Conceptualizing our Regional Fall 8
Environment 2024
Internship for Institute for Black  Summer
Justice 2024 Posted 2 2
Applied Statistics SITTITED Posted 4 4

2024



Title

Community-based Nonprofit
Organizations

Capstone Tribal Governance

Tribal Policy

Public Service Motivation,
Mission, and Asessment

Analytical Techniques for
Public Service | & Il TG

Managing Moral Dilemmas

Administrative Law for
Managers

Restoration Ecology

Policy, Finance, and Budgeting

in Public Administration
Intergovernmental Relations

Doing Democratic Public
Administration

Path to Sovereignty

The Context of Public
Administration

Term

Spring
2024

Spring
2024

Winter
2024

Fall
2023

Fall -
Winter
2024

Summer
2023

Summer
2023

Spring
2023

Spring
2023

Winter
2023

Winter
2023

Fall
2022

Fall
2022

Eval-
Status*

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Total

Self-
Eval- Attempted
Status

2

6

4

2

12

4

2

4

Tu.rned 6
in

Tu.rned 4
in

Tu.rned 6
in

4

6

76

Earned

12

68



Academic Statement History

Activity Date
Sep 23, 2024
Sep 23, 2024
May 22, 2023
Dec 14, 2022
Dec 20, 2019
Dec 20, 2019
Dec 19, 2019
May 14, 2019
May 18, 2018

Doc ID
2482048
2482048
2482048
2482048
2035399
2035399
1581358
1581358
1581358

Rev ID Shared Turned In

2751361
2751360
2543004
2482048
2036479
2036478
2035395
1899482

£ xn 4 X 4 XV T XV X

1688820

Undergraduate Studies

Undergraduate Credentials
Bachelor of Arts Fall 2019 (Dec 20, 2019) - Awarded

Undergraduate Institutional Credit
Total Earned Undergraduate Credits: 200

* For the status definitions below, see the evaluation status page.

Title

Indigenous Education/Child
Welfare: Laws, Policies, Lived

Experience

Indigenous Arts/Contemporary

Times: Pacific Northwest
Woodcarving and Design

Term

Fall
2019

Summer
2019

Indigenous Arts/Contemporary ~ Summer

Times: Wood Block Carving

2019

pd

< < < < < zZz =< z

Eval-
Status*

Posted

Posted

Posted

Self-
Eval-
Status

In
Transcript

In
Transcript

Attempted Earned

16

16



Self-

Title Term Eval- =~ Elal. Attempted Earned
Status
Status
Indigenous Arts/Contemporary  Summer
Times: Puget Sound Basketry 2019 Posted 4 4
Teachings of the Tree People: Fall -
9 ple- Spring Posted 44 44
Culture Matters
2019
Tradition and Innovation in Eall
Indigenous North American 2018 Posted 6 6
Fiber Arts
Tears of Duk'Wibahl:
Exploration of Customary and Summer
Contemporary Indigenous Arts 2018 FesEe . :
- Puget Sound Basketry
Tears of Duk'Wibahl:
Exploration of Customary and Summer
Contemporary Indigenous Arts 2018 Posted 4 4
- Linoleum Block Printmaking
Fall -
Integrated Natural Science Winter Posted Turned in 24 24
2018
Total 110 110
Undergraduate Transfer Credit
Total Earned Transfer Undergraduate Credits : 90
Type Title Begin date End date Earned Grade Level
AC Clover Park Tech College  Sep 1998 Dec 1999 5 TRF UG
VT Clover Park Tech College  Sep 1998 Dec 1999 15 TRF UG
AC Olympic College Sep 2010 Aug 2017 70 TRF UG

Academic Statement History
Activity Date Doc ID RevID Shared Turned In
Sep 23,2024 2482048 2751361 R N
Sep 23,2024 2482048 2751360 R N



Activity Date
May 22, 2023
Dec 14, 2022
Dec 20, 2019
Dec 20, 2019
Dec 19, 2019
May 14, 2019

May 18, 2018

Doc ID

2482048

2482048

2035399

2035399

1581358

1581358

1581358

Rev ID

2543004

2482048

2036479

2036478

2035395

1899482

1688820

Shared

A XX 4 X H X1 T

Turned In

< < < < < z <



	Peterson-Haitwas, Bert L
	Student Info
	Academic Statement
	Graduate Studies
	Graduate Credentials
	Graduate Institutional Credit

	Academic Statement History
	Undergraduate Studies
	Undergraduate Credentials
	Undergraduate Institutional Credit
	Undergraduate Transfer Credit

	Academic Statement History


