Peterson-Haitwas, Bert L

view additional student info

• Transcript Document

Student Info

ID	A00410997
Level	GR
Status	AS
Effective	Fall 2024

Academic Review History

Academic Statement

Terms	Status
Fall - Spring 2023	Submitted as preliminary version - Sep 23, 2024

Graduate Studies

Graduate Credentials

Master/Public Administration Summer 2024 (Sep 6, 2024) - Awarded

Graduate Institutional Credit

Total Earned Graduate Credits: 68

^{*} For the status definitions below, see the evaluation status page.

Title	Term	Eval- Status*	Self- Eval- Status	Attempted	Earned	
Conceptualizing our Regional Environment	Fall 2024			8		
Internship for Institute for Black Justice	Summer 2024	Posted		2	2	
Applied Statistics	Summer 2024	Posted		4	4	

Title	Term	Eval- Status*	Self- Eval- Status	Attempted	Earned
Community-based Nonprofit Organizations	Spring 2024	Posted		2	2
Capstone Tribal Governance	Spring 2024	Posted		6	6
Tribal Policy	Winter 2024	Posted		4	4
Public Service Motivation, Mission, and Asessment	Fall 2023	Posted		2	2
Analytical Techniques for Public Service I & II TG	Fall - Winter 2024	Posted		12	12
Managing Moral Dilemmas	Summer 2023	Posted		4	4
Administrative Law for Managers	Summer 2023	Posted		2	2
Restoration Ecology	Spring 2023	Posted		4	4
Policy, Finance, and Budgeting in Public Administration	Spring 2023	Posted	Turned in	6	6
Intergovernmental Relations	Winter 2023	Posted	Turned in	4	4
Doing Democratic Public Administration	Winter 2023	Posted	Turned in	6	6
Path to Sovereignty	Fall 2022	Posted		4	4
The Context of Public Administration	Fall 2022	Posted		6	6
		Total		76	68

Academic Statement History

Activity Date	Doc ID	Rev ID	Shared	Turned In
Sep 23, 2024	2482048	2751361	R	N
Sep 23, 2024	2482048	2751360	R	N
May 22, 2023	2482048	2543004	Р	Υ
Dec 14, 2022	2482048	2482048	R	N
Dec 20, 2019	2035399	2036479	T	Υ
Dec 20, 2019	2035399	2036478	R	Υ
Dec 19, 2019	1581358	2035395	T	Υ
May 14, 2019	1581358	1899482	R	Υ
May 18, 2018	1581358	1688820	R	Υ

Undergraduate Studies

Undergraduate Credentials

Bachelor of Arts Fall 2019 (Dec 20, 2019) - Awarded

Undergraduate Institutional Credit

Total Earned Undergraduate Credits: 200

^{*} For the status definitions below, see the evaluation status page.

Title	Term	Eval- Status*	Self- Eval- Status	Attempted	Earned	
Indigenous Education/Child Welfare: Laws, Policies, Lived Experience	Fall 2019	Posted		16	16	
Indigenous Arts/Contemporary Times: Pacific Northwest Woodcarving and Design	Summer 2019	Posted	In Transcript	4	4	
Indigenous Arts/Contemporary Times: Wood Block Carving	Summer 2019	Posted	In Transcript	4	4	

Title	Term	Eval- Status*	Self- Eval- Status	Attempted	Earned	
Indigenous Arts/Contemporary Times: Puget Sound Basketry	Summer 2019	Posted		4	4	
Teachings of the Tree People: Culture Matters	Fall - Spring 2019	Posted		44	44	
Tradition and Innovation in Indigenous North American Fiber Arts	Fall 2018	Posted		6	6	
Tears of Duk'Wibahl: Exploration of Customary and Contemporary Indigenous Arts - Puget Sound Basketry	Summer 2018	Posted		4	4	
Tears of Duk'Wibahl: Exploration of Customary and Contemporary Indigenous Arts - Linoleum Block Printmaking	Summer 2018	Posted		4	4	
Integrated Natural Science	Fall - Winter 2018	Posted	Turned in	24	24	
	Total			110	110	

Undergraduate Transfer Credit

Total Earned Transfer Undergraduate Credits: 90

Туре	Title	Begin date	End date	Earned	Grade	Level
AC	Clover Park Tech College	Sep 1998	Dec 1999	5	TRF	UG
VT	Clover Park Tech College	Sep 1998	Dec 1999	15	TRF	UG
AC	Olympic College	Sep 2010	Aug 2017	70	TRF	UG

Academic Statement History

Activity Date	Doc ID	Rev ID	Shared	Turned In
Sep 23, 2024	2482048	2751361	R	N
Sep 23, 2024	2482048	2751360	R	N

Activity Date	Doc ID	Rev ID	Shared	Turned In
May 22, 2023	2482048	2543004	Р	Υ
Dec 14, 2022	2482048	2482048	R	N
Dec 20, 2019	2035399	2036479	T	Υ
Dec 20, 2019	2035399	2036478	R	Υ
Dec 19, 2019	1581358	2035395	T	Υ
May 14, 2019	1581358	1899482	R	Υ
May 18, 2018	1581358	1688820	R	Υ